 Linear Heat Detector (LHD)
System Sensor 800 series digital linear heat detector and
900 series analogue linear heat detector offer early
detection of fire and overheating conditions in industrial high
risk hazards as well as many types of commercial
applications.
FEATURES
• Multiple configurations for installations:

Max Zone Length 1000m 600m
Min Bend Radius 1.5 cm 1.5 cm
Standard Roll Length 200m or 600m 200m or 600m
Conductor Material Steel Steel
Outer Sheath Option PVC/Nylon/Steel PVC/Nylon/Steel
Weight 1.8kg/100m (1.2lb/100ft)( PVC sheath) 1.4kg/100m (0.94lb/100ft)( PVC sheath)
Electrical Specifications                   JTY-LD-N*-887                                   JTY-LD-997
Operating Voltage / Contact Ratings NA 20 – 26 VDC
Standby Current NA 25mA
Alarm and Fault Current NA 45mA
Resistance 0.32ohms/m (0.1ohms/ft) NA
  *N denotes for 70/85/105/138°C
Ordering Information
Part No. Type of Cable Temperature Ratings
800 Series
JTW-LD-70-887 Digital heat sensing cable, PVC sheath 70°C (158°F)
JTW-LD-85-887 Digital heat sensing cable, PVC sheath 85°C (185°F)
JTW-LD-105-887 Digital heat sensing cable, PVC sheath 105°C (221°F)
JTW-LD-138-887 Digital heat sensing cable, PVC sheath 138°C (280°F)
JTW-LD-85-887N Digital heat sensing cable, Nylon sheath 85°C (185°F)
JTW-LD-105-887N Digital heat sensing cable, Nylon sheath 105°C (221°F)
JTW-LD-138-887N Digital heat sensing cable, Nylon sheath 138°C (280°F)
JTW-LD-70-887S Digital heat sensing cable, Steel sheath 70°C (158°F)
JTW-LD-85-887S Digital heat sensing cable, Steel sheath 85°C (185°F)
JTW-LD-105-887S Digital heat sensing cable, Steel sheath 105°C (221°F)
JTW-LD-138-887S Digital heat sensing cable, Steel sheath 138°C (280°F)
887/EOL End of Line box for 800 series cable
900 Series
JTW-LD-997 Analogue heat sensing cable Pre-selecting range 70 °C~ 130 °C(158°F to 266°F) ,
(factory default setting 85°C (185°F))
997/M Modulator for 900 series cable
997/EOL End of Line box for 900 series cable
Accessories